
                                                                                                                       

Time Table of STEM Program at the Faculty of Education- First Year, First Term 

2025/2026 

  2025/2026 لأولاالفصل الدراسى الفرقة الأولى بكلية التربية  STEMبرامج  جدول محاضرات

The Lectures will be at STEM Room (1) on the Fifth Floor. 

 
 

time (1) 
9-10 

(2) 
10-11 

(3) 
11-12 

(4) 
12-1 

(5) 
1-2 

(6) 
2-3 

(7) 
3-4 

(8) 
4-5 

Saturday        

Sunday  Environmental Quality and 
Telecommunication(A.L)* 

Dr. Mohamed Sherif (Ch) 
Dr. Hamdy Elsayed Nour (G) 
Dr. Ahmed Abd Elhamied (B) 
Dr.Mohamed Lotfy ( En) 
Dr.Mohamed Abd Elsalam 
(Ph) 

Health, Fitness and  
Monitoring )A.L)* 
Dr. Mohamed Abd Elsalam 
(Ph) (Ph) 
Dr. Mai Samir  (B) 

Dr. Mohamed Sherif (Ch) 

Dr. Yasser Abd Elaziz(M) 
Dr. Hamdy Elsayed Nour (G) 

Human rights and 
Citizenship)A.L) 

Dr. Noura Elnabawi 
 

  

Monday Information 
Communicatio
n 
Technology(A
.L) 

Dr. Sara 
Elshahawan
y 

Information 
Communication 
Technology(I.L) 

 
Dr. Sara Elshahawany 

Knowing and 
Learning in 
STEM 
Disciplines(A
.L)* 
Dr.fawkeya 
Ragab 

Dr.Rania 
Attia 

Knowing and Learning in 
STEM Disciplines(I.L)* 
 

Dr. Fawkeya Ragab 

Dr. Rania  Attia 

  

Tuesday Environmental Quality and Telecommunication 
(I.L)* 

Dr. Mohamed Sherif (Ch) 
Dr. Hamdy Elsayed Nour (G)  

Dr. Ahmed Abd Elhamied (B) 

Dr.Mohamed Lotfy ( Eg) 
Dr. Mohamed Abd Elsalam (Ph) 

Health, Fitness and Monitoring(I.L)* 
Dr. Mohamed Abd Elsalam (Ph)  
Dr. Mai Samir (B) 
Dr. Mohamed Sherif (Ch) 

Dr.Yasser Abd Elaziz (M) 
Dr. Hamdy Elsayed Nour (G)  

 
Wednesday Practicum1(I.L)* 

Dr. Marim Rizk 
 

Capstone1(I.L)* 
Dr. Rania Ahmed 

Elsayed(Eg) 
Dr. Amer Abd Elstar 

English 
for STEM1 

(A.L) 

Dr. 
Michel 
Abd 
Elmes 

 

 

Thursday         

 
    A.L: Active Learning                              I.L: Inquiry Laboratory                                       *: co-teaching    

 عميد الكلية     وكيل الكلية لشئون التعليم والطلاب                                                            STEMمنسق برامج 

          السيد محمد ابو هاشم/ د.ا                             أحمد محمد سالم             / د.ا                   نهلة عبد المعطى الصادق             / د..ا



                                                                                                                                      

        Time Table of STEM Program at the Faculty of Education-Second Year, First  

Term 2025/2026 

The Lectures will be at STEM Room (2) on the Fifth Floor. 

 
 

time (1) 
9-10 

(2) 
10-11 

(3) 
11-12 

(4) 
12-1 

(5) 
1-2 

(6) 
2-3 

(7) 
3-4 

(8) 
4-5 

(9) 
5-6 

Saturday          

Sunday  Data Science, 
Modeling& 
Inquiry1(A.L)* 

Dr. Yasser 
Abd Elaziz 
Dr.Sana 

Fakry(Eg) 

Data Science, 
Modeling& 
Inquiry1(I.L)* 
 Dr. Yasser Abd 
Elaziz(sc) 

Dr.Sana Fakry(Eg) 

 

Capstone 
3(A.L)* 
Dr. Ahmed 
Asakora(sc) 
Dr. walaa 
Atef (ED) 
Dr. Azhar 
Ahmed(Eg) 

Capstone 3(I.L)* 
Dr. Ahmed Asakora(sc) 
Dr. walaa Atef (ED) 

Dr. Azhar Ahmed(En) 

English of 
STEM3(A.L)

* 
Dr.Ahmed 

Edris 
Dr. Heba 

Abd Al 

la  

Monday Practicum 3(I.L)*(L.A) 
Dr. Nahla Alsadek 

Dr. Fawkeya Ragab 

Ethics of Teaching 
Profession(A.L) 
Dr. Soad Aid 

  

Tuesday Foundation of 
Energy(A.L)* 
Dr. Gamal Anan(B) 
Dr. wael zordok(Ch) 
Dr. yasser abd Elaziz(M) 
Dr. Emad Eldien Esaa(G) 
Dr. Abd Elmoenoem 
Ebrahim(Ph) 

Foundation of Energy(I.L)* 
Dr. Gamal Anan(B) 

Dr. wael zordok(Ch) 
Dr. yasser abd Elaziz(M) 
Dr. Emad Eldien Esaa(G) 

Dr. Abd Elmoenoem Ebrahim(Ph) 

#Application of Basic 
Genetics in Public 

Health(A.L) 
Dr. Ahmed Abd Elwahad 
#Physics in the Health 
Sciences(A.L) 

Dr. Mohamed Abd 
Elsalam (Ph) Lab(1) 

 

Wednesda
y 

#Application of 
Organic Chemistry in 
Public Health & 
Drugs(A.L) 

Dr. Ahmed Hussein 

Arabic 
Language

1(A.L)  
Dr.Eessam 

Khattab 

Contemporary 
Trends in 

Educational 
psychology(A.

L) 
Dr. Amira 

Badr 

Contemporary Trends 
in Educational 
psychology(I.L) 
Dr. Amira Badr 

#Mathematics: 
Extending Calculus for 
STEM Application1(A.L) 
Dr. Yasser Abd Elaziz 

 

Thursday # Application of Basic Genetics in Public 
Health(I.L) Dr. Ahmed Abd Elwahad 

# Application of Organic Chemistry in Public 
Health & Drugs(I.L)Dr. Ahmed Hussein 

# Mathematics: Extending Calculus for STEM 
Application1(I.L) Dr. Yasser Abd Elaziz 
#Physics in the Health Sciences(I.L) 
Dr. Mohamed Abd Elsalam (Ph) 

 
 

   
 

 

    A.L: Active Learning                  I.L: Inquiry Laboratory              *: co-teaching            #Specialization course      

 كليةعميد ال                 وكيل الكلية لشئون التعليم والطلاب                                                      STEM امجبر منسق 

               السيد محمد ابو هاشم/ د.ا                                           أحمد محمد سالم/ د.ا                                   قنهلة عبد المعطى الصاد/ د.ا



                                                                                                                                     

        Time Table of STEM Program at the Faculty of Education-Third Year, First  

Term 2025/2026 

The Lectures will be at STEM Room (3) on the Fifth Floor. 

 
 

time (1) 
8-9 

(2) 
9 -10 

(3) 
10-11 

(4) 
11-12 

(5) 
12-1 

(6) 
1-2 

(7) 
2-3 

(8) 
3-4 

(9) 
4-5 

Saturday          

Sunday  Instructional 
Design: The 

Organization 
of Teaching 

and Learning 
(A.L)* dr. 

Hanim Salam 
Dr. Maha 
Elbahary 

Instructional Design: 
The Organization of 

Teaching and 
Learning(I.l) )* 

 dr. Hanim Salam 
Dr. Maha Elbahary 

 

#Chemistry in Action: 

Alternative Sources of 

Energy(A.L)* 

Dr. Abd Elhameid Farok 
Dr.Ahmed Esamel ( LAB2) 

# Modeling for Understanding, 
Prediction, and Policy 
Making1(A.L) 
Dr Yasser Abd Elaziz LAB)1) 
# Biodiversity and Humans (A.L) 
dr. Azza Mahany(STEM R) 

#Chemistry of Water(A.L) 

Dr. Amer Lotfy 
STEM Room 
# Historical, Cultural, and 
Societal Context for 
Mathematics 1 (A.L) 
Dr. Hassan Abo Dina 

LAB(1) 
#Physics of Mechanical 

Technology(A.L)Dr. Mohamed 
Moayed 

  

Monday Technology 
and Data 

Analysis(A.L)* 
Dr. Yasser 
Abd Elaziz 
Dr. Sana 
Fakry(Eg) 

Technology and Data 
Analysis in STEM 
Disciplines(I.L)* 

Dr. Yasser Abd Elaziz(sc) 
Dr. Sana Fakry (Eg) 

#Chemistry of Water(I.L) Dr. Amr Lotfy 

#Historical, Cultural, and Societal Context for Mathematics 
1 I.L) Dr. Hassan Abo Dina 

# Biodiversity and Humans (I.L) dr. Azza Mahany(STEM R) 

#Physics of Mechanical Technology (I.L)Dr. Mohamed 
Moayed. 

  

Tuesday Fundamentals of  
Educational 
Research(A.l)* 
Dr. Fatma Abd Elgane 
Dr. Rania attia 
Dr. Samar Gamal 

 

Fundamentals of  
Educational Research(I.l)* 

Dr. Fatma Abd Elgane 
Dr. Rania attia 
Dr. Samar Gamal 

 

Capstone 
5(A.L)* 
Dr. Amer Abd 

Elstar 
Dr. Ashraf 
Samir(Eg) 
Dr. Azza 

Mahany(sc) 

Capstone5(I.L)* 
Dr. Amer Abd Elstar 
Dr. Ashraf Samir(Eg) 
Dr. Azza Mahany(sc) 

English of 
STEM5(A

.L)* 
Dr.Ahmed 
Edris 
Dr. Heba Abd 

Alla 

 

Wednesda
y 

Practicum5(I.L)*(L.A) 
Dr. Nahla Alsadek 

Dr. Fawkeya Ragab 

#Life Science Solutions to 
Address Challenges in Food, 
Water and Energy(A.L) 
Dr. Gamal Anan 
# Physics of Alternative Energy 
Sources ِ )A.I) dr. Sonia Rada 

   

Thursday # Chemistry in Action: Alternative Sources of Energy(I.L) 

(LAB2) 

Dr. Abd Elhameid Farok,  Dr.Ahmed Esame 
# Modeling for Understanding, Prediction, and Policy 
Making1(I.L) Dr Yasser Abd Elaziz LAB)1) 
# Life Science Solutions to Address Challenges in Food, Water 
and Energy(I.L) STEM R) Dr.Gamal Anan 
#Physics of Alternative Energy Sources )I.L) dr. Sonia Rada 

   
 

 

    A.L: Active Learning                  I.L: Inquiry Laboratory              *: co-teaching            #Specialization course      

 عميد الكلية                 وكيل الكلية لشئون التعليم والطلاب                                                      STEM امجبر منسق

 السيد محمد ابو هاشم/ د.ا                                           أحمد محمد سالم/ د.ا                                  قنهلة عبد المعطى الصاد/ د.ا



                                                                                                                  

  Time Table of STEM Program at the Faculty of Education Four- Year, First  

Term 2025/2026 

The Lectures will be at STEM Room (4) on the Sixth Floor. 

T 

 

time (1) 
9-10 

(2) 
10-11 

(3) 
11-12 

(4) 
12-1 

(5) 
1-2 

(6) 
2-3 

(7) 
3-4 

(8) 
4-5 

(9) 
5-6 

Saturday          
Sunday  Practicum7(I.L)*(L.A) 

Dr. Nahla Alsadek 
Dr. Fawakya Ragab 

Capstone7 
(A.L)* Dr. 
nahla Dr.rania 
Dr. Marim  
Dr. Sara  

Capstone7(I.L)* 
 Dr. Nahla Alsadek 
Dr. Rania Ebrahim 

Dr. Marim Rizk 
Dr. Sara Elshahwany 

  

Monday Programmin
g Course 
(A.L)* 
Dr. Ahmed 
Mostafa(eg 

Dr. Osama 

Sheta(sc) 

Programming Course 
(I.L)* 

Dr. Ahmed 
mostafa(Eg) 

Dr. Osama Sheta(sc) 

#Effective Communication 
for Teaching &Learning in 
Physics )A.L) dr . Ahmed 

Elnomrosy 
#Independent Relationship 

in Ecosystems  (A.L) * 
Dr. samir Nasar &Dr. Eman 

selem 

 #Scientific Writing for Chemical Research Publican for the 
General Community(I.L)*(STEMR1) 

Dr.wael shahta& Dr. samr Metwaly 
#Effective Communication for Teaching &Learning in 

Mathematics(I.L) 
Dr.Hassan abd Donia 

#Independent Relationship in Ecosystems * (I.L) STEM(4)      
Dr. samir Nasar &Dr. Eman Selem 

#Effective Communication for Teaching &Learning in 
Physics )I.L) dr . Ahmed Elnomrosy 

Tuesday #Bio fuel (A.L)STEM(1) 
dr.Azza Mahny 

#Food, Land& 
Society(A.L)*STEM(4) 

Dr. Rada Elsayed 
Dr. Rabab Antar 

#Mathematical Modeling 

of Ecological Niches: 
Predator- Prey and 

Cooperating Species(A.L) 

                      Dr. Yasser 
Abd Elaziz(sc) 

#Scientific Writing for Chemical 
Research Publican for the 
General Community(A.L)* 

Dr.wael shahta & 
Dr. samr Metwaly 

#Effective Communication for 
Teaching &Learning in 

Mathematics(A.L) 
Dr.Hassan abd Donia 

 # quantum Computing and 
unbreakable codes(I.L) Ph      
dr. Mohamed Salah Moayed 

Educational Theory in 
Philosophy and 

Sociology(A.L)*  

Dr.Hamdy Elmaharoky 
Dr. Mai monir 

   

Wednesda
y 

Teaching with 
Spatial 

Tools(A.L)* 
dr.Lobna 

Nabel 
Dr.Shima 
Soliman 

     Teaching with Spatial 
Tools(I.L)* dr.Lobna 

Nabel 
Dr.shima soliman  

Principles of Special 
Needs Teaching and 
Learning Strategies(A.L)* 

Dr. Ahmed Samir 
Dr. Fawkeya Ragab 

English of 
STEM7(A.L)

* 
Dr.Ahmed Edris 
Dr. Heba Abd 
All 

   

Thursday #Bio fuel (I. L) STEM(1)) dr. azza Mahny 

#Food, Land& Society(I.L)*STEM(4) 
Dr. Rada Elsayed &Dr. Rabab Antar 

 #Mathematical Modeling of Ecological Niches: 

Predator- Prey and Cooperating Species(I.L)      Dr. 

Yasser Abd Elaziz(sc 
# quantum Computing and unbreakable codes(I.L) dr. Mohamed 
Salah Moayed 

   
 

 

    A.L: Active Learning                  I.L: Inquiry Laboratory              *: co-teaching            #Specialization course      

 ليةعميد الك                 وكيل الكلية لشئون التعليم والطلاب                                                      STEM امجبر منسق

 السيد محمد ابو هاشم/ د.ا                                        أحمد محمد سالم/ د.ا                                 قنهلة عبد المعطى الصاد/ د.ا


